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SSAB

PAGE 1
DISPATCH LIST/PACKING LIST
Numnber Date Lasding order numbwr
79363001 25.05.2018 69629
Lastomars arder
1111766

Conalignas

0Y KONTINO AB
HAKINTIE 6

01380 VANTAA FINLAND

Mods of delivery
TRUCK
Final destination

HAKKILA

DAP

Buysr
KONTINO OY AB
PL 27

01301 VANTAA FINLAND

Cauntry of origin

FINLAND

Country of dastinatlon

FINLAND

Terms of detivery

(INCOTERMS 2010)

HAKKILA

Marks and numbars

Numbar and description of goods

215

PART DELIVERY

HOT ROLLED STEEL PLATES IN BUNDLES,

Walght
PICKLED 32120 Ko

Irvolcing weight

ACTUAL

item Qualley tpecilication

.R. STEEL 1
SSAB DOMEX 35B5MC D
XD355048P
0l0 G.00 1500 3000
XD355058P
020 5.00 1500 3000

CONSIGNMENT TOTAL

Charga
N BUNDLES CUT LENGTHS

16803
16803
16803
16803
16803
16803
16803
16803
16803
16803

16799
16799
16799
16799

Packagea Pcs
MILL EDGES PICKLED

011 12 POO1 16
ol1 13 P00Q2 17
011 1¢ POOD3 16
011 15 PO0O04 1é
011 16 P0OB 17
011 17 PO006 17
011 18 POO7 17
011 19 POOB 17
011 20 POO09 17
011 21 POl0 13
3 163

0621 11 PO11 13
021 12 PO0l12 13
021 13 PO13 13
021 14 POla 13
3 52

T Y 14 2156

Welght kg

2255
2395
2255
2255
2395
2395
2395
2395
2395
1825
22960

2290
2290
2290
2290
9160

32120

SSAB Europe Oy
FI-92101 Raahe
Finiand

Rautaruukintie 155, P.O.Box 93 Tel. +358 20 5911
Fax. 42358 20 592 2491
www.ssab.com

Business ID 2389445-7
VAT No. Fl 23884457

Registered Office Hameeniinna



SSAB PAGE 2

DISPATCH LIST/PACKING LIST
Number Date .Loading erd-rnunﬂr
79363U01 25.05.2018 ‘69629

CII'IN!I.I"I ordar

) 1111766
“Item Guality specitieation Chargs Packages Pes: " weight kg
CN ITEMS:
72085390 010
72085299 020
1
|
;
la
\
r‘
|
..~ SSABEurops Oy. Rautaruulantie 155, P.O.Box 83 Tel. +358'20 5911 ‘Business 1D 2389445-7
iy - F1-92101 Raahe Fax. +358 20 592 2491 VAT No. FI 23894457
N Finland www.ssab.com- - Registered Qffice. Hameenlinna



